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College in the High School Liaison Contact Information 
 

 

Name Department Phone 
(509)  

Email 

Dr. Patrick Lubinski Anthropology 963-3601 Pat.Lubinsky@cwu.edu 

Andrea Eklund 
Apparel, Textiles and 
Merchandising 

963-2067 Andrea.Eklund@cwu.edu 

Dr. Erika Pazian, 
Asst. Professor 

Art  Erika.Pazian@cwu.edu 

Dr. Taralynn Petrites, 
Asst. Professor 

ASL 963-1218 Taralynn.Petrites@cwu.edu 

Fabiola Serra-Fuertes Biology  
Fabiola.SerraFuertes@cwu.ed
u 

Dari Vitela-Elliott, Lecturer Child Development   
Nicholas Temple, Senior Lecturer Communication  Mark.Meister@cwu.edu 
Dr. Warren Plugge, Professor Construction Management 963-2427 Philip.Plugge@cwu.edu 
Peter Gray, Sr. Lecturer Economics 963-1174 Peter.Gray@cwu.edu 
Dawn Harry Education (EDBL)  Davi.Vitela@cwu.edu 
Dr. Eric Hougan, 
Assoc. Professor 

Education (EFC) 963-3830 Eric.Hougan@cwu.edu 

Scott Calahan, Professor 
Engineering Technologies 
(ETSC) and Safety (SHM) 

963-3218 Scott.Calahan@cwu.edu 

Josh Aubol, Lecturer English & Humanities  Joshua.Aubol@cwu.edu 
Austin Fricke, Lecturer English  Austin.Fricke@cwu.edu 
Jordan Carey Environmental Studies 963-2829 jordan.carey@cwu.edu 
Dr. Steele Campbell, 
Asst. Professor 

Finance 963-1941 Steele.Campbell@cwu.edu 

Dr. Kevin Archer, Professor Geography 963-1139 Kevin.Archer@cwu.edu 
Dr. Anne Egger, Professor Geology 963-2870 Anne.Egger@cwu.edu 
Dr. Daniel Herman, Professor History 963-1755 Daniel.Herman@cwu.edu 
David Douglas IT Management (ITM) 963-1380 David.Douglas@cwu.edu 
David Andersen, Lecturer Mathematics  David.Andersen@cwu.edu 
Dr. Steve Stein, Sr. Lecturer Mathematics 963-2565 Steve.Stein@cwu.edu 

Daisy Salvalsa Mann Military Science 963-3520 
Daisy.salvalsamann.mil@army
.mil 

Dr. James Reddan, 
Asst. Professor 

Music 963-1150 James.Reddan@cwu.edu 

Dr. Paul Ballard, Professor Physical Education 963-1410 paul.ballard@cwu.edu 
Dr. Bruce Palmquist, Professor Physics 963-3142 Bruce.Palmquist@cwu.edu 
Dr. Bernadette Jungblut, Professor Political Science 963-1404 Bernadette.Jungblut@cwu.edu 
Dr. Cristina Bistricean, 
Sr. Lecturer 

Psychology 963-2307 Cristina.Bistricean@cwu.edu 

Debbie Rich, Lecturer Public Health  Debra.Rich@cwu.edu 
Dr. Eric Cheney, Professor Sociology 963-1277 Eric.Cheney@cwu.edu 
Victoria Thomas, Lecturer Spanish  Victoria.Thomas@cwu.edu 
Dr. Emily Rollie, 
Assoc. Professor 

Theatre Arts 963-1750 Emily.Rollie@cwu.edu 


